
Date Day Venue Notes
16-Jan Thursday Seymour Stableford 
30-Jan Thursday Yea Stableford 
13-Feb Thursday Nagambie Stableford 
27-Feb Thursday Broadford Stableford 
13-Mar Thursday Eildon 4BBB

17/18 Mar Monday/Tuesday Lakes Entrance 4BBB State Championship
27-Mar Thursday Strathbogie Stableford - Jim Gibson Trophy
10-Apr Thursday Lancefield Stableford 
24-Apr Thursday Marysville Stableford 

5/6 May Monday/Tuesday Colac Country Championship
15-May Thursday Euroa Stableford 
19-May Monday Broadford Intrazone
29-May Thursday Kilmore 2 person Ambrose
12-Jun Thursday Broadford Stableford 

3-Jul Thursday Avenel 4 Person Ambrose
31-Jul Thursday Seymour Stableford 

21-Aug Thursday Nagambie Stableford 
11-Sep Thursday Euroa Stableford 

15/16 Sep Monday/Tuesday TBA Teams Championship
25-Sep Thursday Lancefield 3 Person Ambrose - Presidents cup

6/7 Oct Monday/Tuesday TBA State Championship
14-Oct Tuesday Eildon Stableford 
30-Oct Thursday Kilmore Stableford 
11-Nov Tuesday Strathbogie Stableford 
27-Nov Thursday Marysville Stablefore & AGM

11-Dec Thursday Yea 4P Ambrose & Christmas breakup
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